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

appointment only. Mask are required.

LeHomes Realty Premier

07/05/2021 11:23 AM

The above information is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without verification. The publisher assumes no responsibility for

its accuracy. "PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation”



R2548827 223 8700 JONES ROAD $575,000 (LP)

Sold Richmond $567,500 (SP)
Apartment/Condo Brighouse South L$/Sq
Residential Attached WINDGATE ROYALE Sold Date:4/11/2021 $506.24 S$/Sq
Total Bedrooms 2 Yr Blt 1991 Days On Market 24
Total Baths 2 #UntsStrat 77 Occupancy Owner
FIArTotFin 1,121 MgtCosName FIRST SERVICE Gross Taxes $1,632.86
Outdoor Area BALC RESIDENTIAL Locker Yes
View MgtCosPh 800-927-4599 TotalPrkng 1
View - Specify StratMtFee $392.96 #CovrdSpcs 1

Maint Fee CRTKR, GBGPU, GRDEN, Bylaw Restrictions PETR, RENN

Includes GAS, HOTW, MGMT,

Welcome to Windgate Royale! This is a well-kept, move-in ready, 2BR/2full-bath unit w/ huge rooms & 9ft ceilings throughout. Both living rm &
master bedrm open up to the balcony overlooking the courtyard. Kitchen is large enough to comfortably fit a nook/eating area. Comes with a
cozy gas fireplace, in-suite laundry, 1 parking stall, & 1 locker. The bldg has a guest suite for your stay-in guests. Complex is centrally located &
steps to both levels of schools (Gen. Currie Elem. & Palmer Sec.), Garden City Shopping Ctr., transit, restaurants, a walk-in medical clinic, etc.
Gated, secured parking for owners & lots of covered visitor parking under the bldg. One dog, cat, or bird allowed. No rentals. See virtual tour
for more.

Royal Pacific Realty (Kingsway) Ltd. 07/05/2021 11:23 AM

The above information is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without verification. The publisher assumes no responsibility for
its accuracy. "PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation”



R2561836 342 7471 MINORU BOULEVARD $469,900 (LP)

Sold Richmond $484,000 (SP)
Apartment/Condo Brighouse South L$/Sq
Residential Attached Woodridge Estates Sold Date:4/8/2021 $526.09 S$/Sq
Total Bedrooms 2 Yr Blt 1982 Days On Market 1
Total Baths 1 #UntsStrat 141 Occupancy Vacant
FIArTotFin 920 MgtCosName Wynford Group Gross Taxes $1,429.37
Outdoor Area BALC MgtCosPh 604-261-0285 Locker No
View StratMtFee $375.00 TotalPrkng 1
View - Specify Maint Fee Includes GBGPU, GRDEN, #CovrdSpcs 1

HOTW, MGMT, RECFA  Bylaw Restrictions PETR, RENR

BRIGHT & SUNNY STAND ALONE UNIT with NO shared walls!! 2 Bedroom 1 bath unit will not disappoint. Beautifully updated with Stainless
steel appliances, Quartz counter tops, laminate throughout and 4 piece bathroom is completely renovated!! You can enjoy natural light with
windows facing almost every direction and BONUS skylight in kitchen. Master Bedroom has LARGE walk in closet with lots of storage. Enjoy
relaxing on your wrap around balcony or poolside at the outdoor pool!!

Keller Williams Elite Realty 07/05/2021 11:23 AM

The above information is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without verification. The publisher assumes no responsibility for
its accuracy. "PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation”



R2559743 104 7291 MOFFATT ROAD $428,800 (LP)

Sold Richmond $445,000 (SP)
Apartment/Condo Brighouse South L$/Sq
Residential Attached DORCHESTER CIRCLE Sold Date:4/7/2021 $468.42 S$/Sq
Total Bedrooms 2 Yr Blt 1982 Days On Market 6

Total Baths 1 #UntsStrat Occupancy Owner

FIArTotFin 950 MgtCosName C21 PRUSDENTIAL Gross Taxes $1,159.57

Outdoor Area BALC MgtCosPh Locker Yes

View StratMtFee $464.37 TotalPrkng 1

View - Specify Maint Fee Includes CRTKR, GRDEN, #CovrdSpcs 1

HOTW, MGMT, RECFA  Bylaw Restrictions PETR, RENY

Well maintained and updated 2 bdrm unit in 'Dorcester Circle', a well run complex in convenient central Richmond location! Updates include
kitchen cabinets and quartz counter tops, glass tile back splash and stainless steel appliances. Bathroom has new tile work in the tub area.
Features laminate flooring, crown moldings and a cozy wood burning fireplace. Large master bedroom with a walk in closet. Comes with
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